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21159 M H 155 10/14/2003

12826 SFR 245 07/29/1997

2025HX Base Yr

2374 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,731 117.8100 131.95 228,405 1998 1998 0 0 0 33.75 66.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1693

BAS 1,693 100 1,693 147,997

FOP 125 30 38 3,322

1,818 1,731 151,318

BAS= W22  U3 L2  W4 L2 D3  W2 N12 W20 S42 E27 FOP= E25 N5 W25
S5$ N5 E25 N25$.

BAS

22

3.7

4

3.7

2

12

20

42

27

5

25

25

FOP

25

5

25

5

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,880

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 16 48 768.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,152

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 50

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,400

13,682

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,344

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 157,380
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2025HX Base Yr

2374 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,144 102.5100 61.51 70,367 2001 2001 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 28,147

1,144 1,144 28,147

BAS= W44 S26 E44 N26$.

BAS

44

26

44

26
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